
PRIMER FORME NARUČIVANJA RSDSV 

Dubina (‘’) 
D 

16’’ 18’’ 20’’ 22’’ 24’’ 26’’ 28’’ 30’’ 32’’ 34’’ 

 
 

Širina 
(mm)/kom. 

Ld 

   400/1    340/2   

          

          

RS MOD2 
(mm)/kom.    

1000/2 
558/1 

 
   800/2 

755/1   

Čelični 
nosač 

     kom. 
   2    4   

OPCIJE 
-Bočni katadiopteri (C) 
- Water Jet rezanje (W) 
-Rasklopljeno(D) 
-Bočni AL lim (S) 
 

TEHNIČKE BELEŠKE: 
30”  C, D, S 

KUPAC: PEČAT: OPŠTE BELEŠKE: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATUM: 

PORUDŽBINA No: 

 


